ART. 45110

Fluids suction-drainers

Wall mounted suction kit with pump equipped with 10
m hose reel p/n 8430.401

FLUIDS
SECTORS

Features

Suction pump

Max air pressure
Noise level

Suitable for drums
Suction hose length
Draining hose length
Suction speed
Trolley

Column

Wall bracket
Wall-mounted probe kit
Hose reels

Set of probes
Special probe
Packing

Weight

Dimensions (A-B-C)
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Value

33070/A

6

81
wall-mounted
1/2" x 10
1/2"x 4
15+2

33115

45570
8430.401/AS
45560

45540 ¢ 12
2-0,116

29,1

130-60 - 220
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