

ART. 45110

Fluids suction-drainers

Wall mounted suction kit with pump equipped with 10 m hose reel p/n 8430.401



FLUIDS

WASTE OIL | ANTIFREEZE | DIESEL FUEL

SECTORS

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | CHEMICAL INDUSTRY | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | SHIPPING AND OFFSHORE

Features	UM	Value
Suction pump	P/N	33070/A
Max air pressure	bar	6
Noise level	dB	81
Suitable for drums	kg	wall-mounted
Suction hose length	m	1/2" x 10
Draining hose length	m	1/2" x 4
Suction speed	l/min	1,5 ÷ 2
Trolley	P/N	
Column	P/N	-
Wall bracket	P/N	33115
Wall-mounted probe kit	P/N	45570
Hose reels	P/N	8430.401/AS
Set of probes	P/N	45560
Special probe	P/N	45540 ø 12
Packing	N° - m³	2 - 0,116
Weight	kg	29,1
Dimensions (A-B-C)	cm	130 - 60 - 220